© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
LSI ABOLITE FALMOUTH
FIXTURE HOUSING - Die cast aluminum.
FINISH - Available in High Gloss and
Architectural Textured polyester powder

LV2-One 16" Louver,
       one 10" Louver5
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Mounting
Rated
Wattage
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Light Source Finish Wiring Options
FAL P 150 MH 120 GWT LV2 LDS96 FG
Line
Voltage
FOOTNOTES:
1- If using with CWBM, CWBL, or gooseneck brackets, order P style mounting.
2- Must use WTRB 150 MH MT WHT remote ballast.
3- Consult factory for other light sources available for export.
4- If 347 is required, the WTRB or RB2 Remote Ballast is required.
5- Not compatible with SWB3 or SWB6 accessory.
S-Surface
(integral ballast)
P-Pendant1
W-Wall1
(remote ballast
  required)
200
26/32/42
50
70
100
200
26/32/42
50
70
100
1502
175
120
UE
347
UE4
120
UE
347
120
277
INC-Incandescent
CFL - Single Compact
          Fluorescent
EMH - Electronic Metal
          Halide
INC -Incandescent
CFL - Single Compact
          Fluorescent
MH - Metal Halide
PSMV - Pulse-Start
Metal Halide3
FAL
LDS96-8' prewired leads (P)
(Wall comes with
36" Leads Standard)
MSV-Metallic Silver
GWT-Gloss White
GBK-Gloss Black
GRD-Gloss Red
GPT-Textured Graphite
RUS-Textured Rust
SVG-Satin Verde Green
SCP - Satin Copper
STQ - Satin Turquoise
FG-Frosted Globe
Remote Ballasts+
CRB 26/32/42 CFL UE GWT - Wall Mounted CFL Remote Ballast for use with Contemporary Brackets only
CRB 50, 70, 100 EMH UE GWT - Wall Mounted EMH Remote Ballast for use with Contemporary Brackets only
PB 26/32/42 CFL UE GWT - Pole Mounted CFL Postline Remote Ballast
SMB 26/32/42 CFL UE GWT - Surface Mounted CFL Remote Ballast with swivel for Pendant Mounting
SMB2 50, 70, 100 EMH UE GWT- Surface Mounted EMH Remote Ballast with swivel for Pendant Mounting
WMB 26/32/42 CFL UE GWT - Wall Mounted CFL Remote Ballast
WMB2 50, 70, 100 EMH UE GWT - Wall Mounted EMH Remote